
TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

101T a1 - DS01

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

AVENUE L-8 & 76TH / 75TH ST. W 21 6:55 am

AVENUE L-8 & SUNNY SLOPE DR 6 6:57 am

AVENUE L-8 & 71ST ST. W 8 7:00 am

80TH STREET W & W AVENUE K-8 1 7:05 am

7238 W AVENUE J 1 7:07 am

AVENUE G & 76TH ST. W 0 7:11 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-37 7:15 am

102T a1 - DS02

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

HARBOR ST & RYANS PL /  W AVENUE K4  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY) 13 6:48 am

71ST ST W & LYRIC AVE / AVE L-2 20 6:56 am

VALLEY VISTA DR & AVE L-5 / AVE L-6 19 7:00 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-52 7:15 am

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

103T a1 - DS03

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

90TH ST W & W AVENUE C10 4 6:18 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE C4 1 6:19 am

AVENUE A & 80TH ST. W 0 6:25 am

AVENUE A & 70TH ST. W 6 6:27 am

AVENUE A & 6318 W 1 6:29 am

AVENUE A & 4308 W 2 6:32 am

AVENUE D & 40TH ST. W 4 6:42 am

AVENUE D & 80TH ST W 6 6:50 am

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-4 5 6:52 am

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-8 2 6:53 am

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-12 5 6:54 am

AVENUE F & 85TH ST. W 2 6:56 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E8 (E/SIDE) 3 6:59 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E-4 3 7:00 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE D-4 3 7:02 am

85TH ST W & W AVENUE D 0 7:04 am

80TH ST W & W AVENUE D-4 2 7:05 am

80TH ST W & W AVENUE D-8 4 7:06 am

AVENUE E & 85TH ST W 5 7:08 am

90TH ST. W & AVE. E (S/W CORNER) 5 7:09 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E8 (W/SIDE) 2 7:10 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE F 2 7:11 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE F8 4 7:12 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-71 7:15 am

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

104T a1 - DS04

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

PARKMONT DR & NIGHTINGALE LN 4 6:50 am

ROUND HILL DR & CAPISTRANO PL 12 6:52 am

VALLEY VISTA DR & PARKSIDE LN 5 6:55 am

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M)  & TILTON DR (NORTHSIDE ONLY) 11 6:58 am

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE M) & TILTON DR - SOUTHSIDE ONLY 7 7:00 am

COLUMBIA WAY & BERINGER RD 9 7:02 am

43838 90TH ST (APPROX J-12) 1 7:10 am

90TH ST W & W AVENUE J 2 7:11 am

90TH ST W & W JACKMAN ST 8 7:13 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-59 7:15 am

107T a1 - DS05

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

50TH ST W & W AVENUE G-12 5 6:35 am

AVENUE I & 55TH STREET W 4 6:39 am

60TH ST. W & AVE. I-2 (SHELTER) 0 6:41 am

60TH ST W & W AVENUE J4 4 6:43 am

AVENUE J12 & 59TH ST W 7 6:47 am

AVENUE J8 & 63RD ST W 12 6:51 am

STARVIEW DR & FREER WAY / ENCANTO WAY 9 6:53 am

AVENUE J & 62ND ST W 5 6:56 am

AVENUE J & 57TH ST W 3 6:58 am

AVENUE J & 52ND ST W 2 7:00 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-51 7:15 am

109T a1 - DS06

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

HWY 138 & 280TH ST. W (COUNTRY STORE) 5 6:30 am

HIGHWAY 138 & LA PETITE AVE 18 6:38 am

HWY 138 & 230TH ST. W (NEENACH MARKET) 3 6:43 am

LANCASTER RD & 205TH ST. W 2 6:49 am

LANCASTER RD & 170TH ST. W 2 6:55 am

45557 MUNZ RANCH RD 2 7:03 am

AVENUE I & 105TH STREET W 0 7:09 am

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568)-32 7:15 am

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

102T p1 - DS52 - LS # 2

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 2 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 42 2:08 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE F-8-4 2:11 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE F-2 2:14 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E8 (E/SIDE)-2 2:16 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E-4-5 2:17 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E-6 2:19 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE D-4-3 2:21 pm

85TH ST W & W AVENUE D 0 2:24 pm

80TH ST W & W AVENUE D-4-2 2:27 pm

80TH ST W & W AVENUE D-8-4 2:28 pm

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-4-5 2:29 pm

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-8-4 2:30 pm

80TH ST W & W AVENUE E-12-5 2:31 pm

103T p1 - DS53 - LS # 3

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 3 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 38 2:08 pm

AVENUE E & 85TH ST W-5 2:14 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE E8 (W/SIDE) 0 2:17 pm

AVENUE F & 85TH ST. W-4 2:19 pm

AVENUE D & 80TH ST W-6 2:23 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE C10-5 2:25 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE C4-1 2:26 pm

AVENUE A & 80TH ST. W 0 2:33 pm

AVENUE A & 70TH ST. W-8 2:35 pm

6318 W AVENUE A-1 2:37 pm

AVENUE A & 4308 W-3 2:39 pm

AVENUE D & 40TH ST. W-5 2:47 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

104T p1 - DS56 - LS # 6

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 6 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 50 2:08 pm

43838 90TH ST (APPROX J-12)-1 2:14 pm

80TH STREET W & W AVENUE K-8-1 2:17 pm

ROUND HILL DR & CAPISTRANO PL-12 2:22 pm

VALLEY VISTA DR & PARKSIDE LN-5 2:24 pm

PARKMONT DR & NIGHTINGALE LN-4 2:26 pm

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M)  & TILTON DR (NORTHSIDE ONLY)-11 2:29 pm

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M) & TILTON DR (SOUTHSIDE ONLY)-7 2:31 pm

COLUMBIA WAY & BERINGER RD-9 2:32 pm

107T p1 - DS57 - LS # 7

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 7 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 61 2:08 pm

7238 W AVENUE J-1 2:15 pm

AVENUE J & 62ND ST W-7 2:18 pm

60TH ST W & W AVENUE J4-7 2:19 pm

AVENUE J8 & 63RD ST W-19 2:21 pm

STARVIEW DR & FREER WAY /  ENCANTO WAY-20 2:23 pm

AVENUE J & 57TH ST W-3 2:26 pm

AVENUE J & 52ND ST W-4 2:28 pm

108T p1 - DS58 - LS # 8

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 8 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 46 2:08 pm

90TH ST W & W AVENUE J-2 2:12 pm

AVENUE L-8 & 76TH / 75TH ST. W-26 2:22 pm

AVENUE L-8 & SUNNY SLOPE DR-8 2:24 pm

AVENUE L-8 & 71ST ST. W-10 2:26 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1



TRIP SUMMARY8/20/2022  7:43AM

List of Transit Bus Stops 

DEL SUR SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

109T p1 - DS51 - LS # 1

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 1 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 40 2:08 pm

90TH ST W &  W JACKMAN ST-8 2:15 pm

AVENUE I & 105TH STREET W 0 2:18 pm

45557 MUNZ RANCH RD-2 2:22 pm

LANCASTER RD & 170TH ST. W-2 2:32 pm

LANCASTER RD & 205TH ST. W-2 2:38 pm

HWY 138 & 230TH ST. W (NEENACH MARKET)-3 2:45 pm

HIGHWAY 138 & LA PETITE AVE-18 2:49 pm

HWY 138 & 280TH ST. W (COUNTRY STORE)-5 2:54 pm

110T p1 - DS55 - LS # 5

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 5 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 41 2:08 pm

71ST ST W & LYRIC AVE / AVE L-2-20 2:22 pm

VALLEY VISTA DR & AVE L-5 / AVE L-6-21 2:25 pm

111T p1 - DS54 - LS # 4

LOCATIONCount Stop Time

ARRIVE DEL SUR SCHOOL LOAD SPOT # 4 0 1:45 pm

DEPART DEL SUR SCHOOL (23568) 21 2:08 pm

AVENUE G & 76TH ST. W 0 2:12 pm

50TH ST W & W AVENUE G-12-5 2:18 pm

AVENUE I & 55TH ST W-4 2:21 pm

60TH ST W & AVE. I-2 (SHELTER) 0 2:23 pm

AVENUE J12 & 59TH ST W  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)-7 2:28 pm

HARBOR ST & RYANS PL /  W AVENUE K4  (MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)-5 2:32 pm

Routefinder Pro 12.13 Cust_TRI000026VSD.RPTPage 1 of 1


